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Application No.

English

Malayalam

Application for admission to BA Visual Arts (Interior Design)

Name of the Applicant
(in Block letters as in the qualifying certificate)

Gender

Nationality

Mother Tongue

Name and Address of the Parent
or Guardian with Phone No.

Religion and Caste
(State Weather SC/ST/OBC/OEC/FC)

Occupation of Parent or Guardian with
annual family income

Hostel Accommodation

Age & Date of Birth
(Attach relevant copy of
the S.S.L.C Book)

Age Day Month

Necessary Not Necessary

Year

Male Female

2 0 2 0

7.    Address for Correspondence

PIN

1 2 3

Phone

Father

Mother

Guardian (If any)

Address

Phone

6.    Address with PIN Code & Phone

PIN

Phone

1

2

3

4

5

8

9

10

11



Educational Qualification

Additional Qualifications, if any

Details of fee remitted

I do hereby declare that the details furnished above are correct and that I will abide by 
the rules & regulations of the college

I do here by guarantee the good conduct of my ward and his / her strict observance of 
the rules of the College and payment of all fees to the College during 
the course of study

All original certificates have been 
verified and the candidate is admitted to the
BA Visual Arts (Interior Design) for

Score obtained in Entrance test

Score obtained in Interview

Total Score

Admitted Yes No

Signature of the
Applicant

Signature of the
Parent / Guardian

Approved Records in Fine Arts / Performance
in Art Competitions / Festivals etc.

PRINCIPAL

Attested copies of SSLC qualifying mark statements are to be enclosed

Amount

Name of the course

Name of the InstituteDuration

DD / Receipt No & Date

DECLARATION

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

2 0

Higher
Secondary

School
Education

Graduation

Stage

Name of Course
with year of passing
(Specify the Board/

University)

Name of 
Institution with

Phone No.

Aggregate
marks &

percentage

Grade or
Class

Reg. No.
Period of 

Study

12

13

14

15

2 0


